

**Bid Tabulation
Hermosa School**

11 Fourth Street, Hermosa, SD 57744

Bid Opening: June 18, 2020 at 2:00 PM MST
At: Architecture Incorporated, 815 St Joseph St, Suite 203, Rapid City, SD 57702

BP2-C: Structural Steel – material only				
Bidder	Addendums	Base Bid	Bid Modification	Total
Camelot Metals	123	\$537,895.00		
P & M Steel	12	\$516,675.17		
All Metal Manufacturing	1234	\$674,000.00		
WMK	1234	\$724,094.00		

Bid Tabulation
Hermosa School

11 Fourth Street, Hermosa, SD 57744

Bid Opening: June 18, 2020 at 2:00 PM MST
At: Architecture Incorporated, 815 St Joseph St, Suite 203, Rapid City, SD 57702

BP2-R: Resilient Flooring and Carpet				
Bidder	Addendums	Base Bid	Bid Modification	Total
House of Color	1234	\$216,400.00		
Frees Floors	1234	\$182,750.00		
Ken's Carpet	1234	\$183,865.00		
Hills Interiors	1234	\$194,952.87		

**Bid Tabulation
Hermosa School**

11 Fourth Street, Hermosa, SD 57744

Bid Opening: June 18, 2020 at 2:00 PM MST
At: Architecture Incorporated, 815 St Joseph St, Suite 203, Rapid City, SD 57702

BP2-V: Gymnasium Equipment				
Bidder	Addendums	Base Bid	Bid Modification	Total
Combined Building Specialties	1234	\$113,966.00		
SportsCon		\$148,859.00		
H2I Group	1	\$174,750.00		

Bid Tabulation
Hermosa School

11 Fourth Street, Hermosa, SD 57744

Bid Opening: June 18, 2020 at 2:00 PM MST
At: Architecture Incorporated, 815 St Joseph St, Suite 203, Rapid City, SD 57702

BBP2-W: Fire Suppression				
Bidder	Addendums	Base Bid	Bid Modification	Total
Midwestern Mechanical	1234	\$178,104.00		
Western States Fire	1234	\$175,900.00		
Building Sprinkler	1234	\$128,765.00		
Rapid Fire Protection	1234	\$131,391.00		

Bid Tabulation
Hermosa School

11 Fourth Street, Hermosa, SD 57744

Bid Opening: June 18, 2020 at 2:00 PM MST
At: Architecture Incorporated, 815 St Joseph St, Suite 203, Rapid City, SD 57702

BP2-X: Plumbing					
Bidder	Addendums	Base Bid	Bid Modification	Payment Bond	Total
PDI (Plumbing Design)	1234	\$1,475,000.00			
Heil Mechanical	1234	\$1,413,845.00			
Kromer Plumbing	12	\$2,000,000.00	-\$670,287.00		\$1,329,713.00

**Bid Tabulation
Hermosa School**

11 Fourth Street, Hermosa, SD 57744

Bid Opening: June 18, 2020 at 2:00 PM MST
At: Architecture Incorporated, 815 St Joseph St, Suite 203, Rapid City, SD 57702

BP2-Z: Electrical					
Bidder	Addendums	Base Bid	Bid Modification	Payment Bond	Total
Al Sutton Electric	1234	\$842,432.00			
Freemans Electric	1234	\$896,560.00			
Killowatt Electric	1234	\$1,113,221.00			
L&H Electric	12	\$1,083,885.00			
Mick's Electric	1234	\$989,120.00	-\$3,850.00		\$985,270.00
Muth Electric	1234	\$1,289,278.00	-\$3,850.00		\$1,285,428.00